	The question has been allotted to Ministry of Development of North Eastern Region as USQ 630 for answer on 16.08.2012 by them.




[image: ]
image1.png
16-155-E[1], pdf - Adobe Reader,

Fle Edt Vew Document Tools Window Help

= g @ P []edn © @ [aon |- [ (s ED =) >
B (b) the number of pilgrims who have =
North East Industrial Policy gone on Haj from In(_lla dl_lrmg the last two
years and the expenditure incurred on these C
630. SHRI PANKAJ BORA: Will the  pilgrimage by Government?
Minister of DEVELOPMENT OF NORTH
EASTERN REGION bk pleased to state: Defence Secretary Level talks with
(a) whether Government has any North- Pakistan
East Industrial Policy; 633. SHRI NATUJI HALAJI
(b) if so, the details thereof; and THAKOR: Will the Minister of
(¢ if not, the reasons therefor? EXTERNAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:
(a) whether it is a fact that Defence
Rise in prices in North Eastern Region ~ Secretary level talks were held in
Rawalpindi in the recent past on
631. SHRI BIRENDRA PRASAD  demilitarizing the Siachin glacier;
BAISHYA: Will the Minister of . . .
DEVELOPMENT "“0r NORrH (012 the del of e s
EASTERN REGION be pleased to state: 8 fhe meetms:
(a) whether Government has taken into the fglﬁggztﬁz :ﬁ;;sszisss; :lhdl ch both
& notice that some commodities particularly ’

8.26x11.69in ¢

cement, whose price has been hiked
abruptly even then though these are

(d) the details of the progress made, so
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